 1
The specification is owned and copyrighted by BKT Elektronik Sp. z o.o. Information contained herein may be changed at owner’s discretion without any notice. BKT Elektronik may not be held liable for
any possible inaccuracies and discrepancies in this document.
Product Information
19’’ BKT Power Distribution Unit with sockets 5 x NF C61-314 (standard PL, FR),
plug DIN 49441, red ON/OFF switch with blind
No. Card PI_1134L010.05-1_01.20
Features
SOCKETS
16A/250V
NF C61-314
CABLE
LENGTH
1.8 m
RATED
POWER
2.3 kW
WARRANTY
5
YEARS
Power Distribution Unit (PDU) have been designed for 19’’ standard telecommunications cabinets. The unit are intended mainly for panel installa-
tions in the 19” system. However, it is also possible to mount the device vertically or outside the cabinet with special brackets (e. g. to the floor).
The housing is made of black plastic. M6 screws with nuts in a box with washers are attached to each PDU.
The PDU is equipped with an red switch with blind.
Index no. 1134L010.05-1
Power plug DIN 49441 16A/250V
Cable H05VV-F 3 x 1.5 mm2, 1.8 m, black
Sockets 5 x NF C61-314 16A/250V
Additional components Red ON/OFF switch with blind
Maximum unit load 10A
Unit rated power 2300 W
Dimensions (L x W x H) [mm]  485 x 44 x 45
Net weight [kg]
Gross weight [kg]
1.9
2.1
Housing 1U, 19”, black plastic
Fixed brackets
Power plug view
Standards
PN-EN 60950-1; PN-EN 61643-11; PN-IEC 60884-1, EN 62321-1